



261084

TICKET NUMBER 37984
 LOCATION Oakley, KS
 FOREMAN Jerry Fuzzy (Trainer)
 Fuzzy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 820-431-0210 or 800-487-8876

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
 CEMENT

Kansas

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
7-4-13	56110	Goings #1	20	5S	23W	Morton
CUSTOMER Northern Lights Oil			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS PO Box 164			399	Damon M		
CITY Andover			460	Jack J		
STATE KS			529	braden L		
ZIP CODE 67002			95514	Dustin J		

JOB TYPE 2 stage HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3617 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
 CASING DEPTH 3621 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER DNA 1870 J-L 4
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7/11.7 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/bk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 9.94'
 DISPLACEMENT 85.9/44% DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE 6 bbl/pm

REMARKS: Safety meeting early up on. Milled Drilling run stand equipment cutters on 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 40, baskets on 10 & 15' from top of 41, DV tool on top of 41 @ 1870 run casing hookup & circuit mud flush, 10 bbl KCL mix, 175 sks of OWC, w/ 5" Kol seal per sk, shutdown release plug and wash pump lines, displace 4/40 bbl fresh H₂O 44 bbl mud with final lift pressure of 900' plughead @ 1500' released float held drop and don't tool opened @ 1000' hook up in tree & circled 3hr. Hook back to truck pump 500 gal mud flush, follow w/ 10 bbl KCL, mix 30 sks in rh, mix 375 sks of 60/40 next with 88 bbl water 1/4 flange shutdown, released plug washed pump lines, displaced 4/40 bbl fresh water with final lift of 700' plughead @ 1700' & tool closed & released & held approx 15 bbl of cement to pit.
 Thank you
 Jerry Fuzzy & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401C	1	PUMP CHARGE	3175 ⁰⁰	3175 ⁰⁰
5406	80	MILEAGE	5.25	420 ⁰⁰
5407A	25.4	Ten mileage delivery	1.75	443.50 ⁰⁰
1126	175 sks	OWC	23.70	4147.50 ⁰⁰
110A	875 #	Kol seal	.56	490 ⁰⁰
1131	400	60/40 pps	15.86	6344.00 ⁰⁰
118B	2752 #	basket	.27	743.04 ⁰⁰
1107	100 #	flaseal	2.97	297 ⁰⁰
4159	1	5 1/2 float shoe	433.25	433.25 ⁰⁰
4130	10	5 1/2 centralizers	61 ⁰⁰	610 ⁰⁰
4109	2	5 1/2 baskets	290 ⁰⁰	580 ⁰⁰
4314	40	5 1/2 scratchers	82 ⁰⁰	3280 ⁰⁰
4277A	1	5 1/2 DV tool w/ latch down	4900 ⁰⁰	4900 ⁰⁰
1142A	2 gal	KCL	41 ⁰⁰	82 ⁰⁰
1144G	1000 gal	WFR mud flush	1.00	1000 ⁰⁰
			Subtotal	30,057.49
			Less 10% disc	- 3005.75
			Subtotal	27,051.74
			SALES TAX	1422.56
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	28474.30

Part 3737 AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.